MCD5-0245C-T5-G3X-00-CV2 MCD5-0360C-T5-G4X-00-CV2
产品名称 MCD5-0245C-T5-G3X-00-CV2 MCD5-0360C-
T5-G4X-00-CV2
公司名称 北京域能汇通科技有限公司
价格 5555.00/个
规格参数 品牌:丹佛斯
型号:MCD5-0245C
产地:丹麦

175G5533
175G5534
175G5535
175G5536
175G5537
175G5538
175G5539
175G5540
175G5541
175G5542
175G5543
175G5544
175G5545
175G5546
175G5547
MCD5-0021B-T5-G1X-20-CV2 IP20 21A 7.5KW
MCD5-0037B-T5-G1X-20-CV2 IP20 37A 15KW
MCD5-0043B-T5-G1X-20-CV2 IP20 43A 18.5KW
MCD5-0053B-T5-G1X-20-CV2 IP20 53A 22KW
MCD5-0068B-T5-G1X-20-CV2 IP20 68A 30KW
MCD5-0084B-T5-G1X-20-CV2 IP20 84A 37KW
MCD5-0089B-T5-G1X-20-CV2 IP20 89A 45KW
MCD5-0105B-T5-G1X-20-CV2 IP20 105A 55KW
MCD5-0131B-T5-G2X-00-CV2 IP00 131A 60KW
MCD5-0141B-T5-G2X-00-CV2 IP00 141A 75KW
MCD5-0195B-T5-G2X-00-CV2 IP00 195A 90KW
MCD5-0215B-T5-G2X-00-CV2 IP00 215A 110KW
MCD5-0245C-T5-G3X-00-CV2 IP00 245A 132KW
MCD5-0360C-T5-G4X-00-CV2 IP00 360A 160KW
MCD5-0380C-T5-G4X-00-CV2 IP00 380A 185KW
MCD5-0428C-T5-G4X-00-CV2 IP00 428A 220KW
MCD5-0595C-T5-G4X-00-CV2 IP00 595A 300KW
MCD5-0619C-T5-G4X-00-CV2 IP00 619A 315KW
MCD5-0790C-T5-G4X-00-CV2 IP00 790A 400KW
MCD5-0927C-T5-G4X-00-CV2 IP00 927A 500KW
MCD5-1200C-T5-G5X-00-CV2 IP00 1200A 600KW
MCD5-1410C-T5-G5X-00-CV2 IP00 1410A 700KW
MCD5-1600C-T5-G5X-00-CV2 IP00 1600A 800KW
 MCD5-0021B-T5-G1X-20-CV2
 MCD5-0037B-T5-G1X-20-CV2
 MCD5-0043B-T5-G1X-20-CV2
 MCD5-0053B-T5-G1X-20-CV2